Home > Tax Exempt Organization Search > Us Military Veterans Hall Of Fame

< Back to Search Results

Us Military Veterans Hall Of Fame

EIN: 83-2565563 | Charlotte, NC, United States

Form 990-N (e-Postcard) •

Organizations who have filed a 990-N (e-Postcard) annual electronic notice. Most small organizations that receive less than \$50,000 fall into this category.

> Tax Year 2020 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)

Tax Period:

2020 (05/01/2020 - 04/30/2021)

EIN:

83-2565563

Legal Name (Doing Business as):

Us Military Veterans Hall Of Fame

Mailing Address:

1921 ARBOR CREST CT CHARLOTTE, NC 28262 United States

Principal Officer's Name and Address:

BILL DOUGLAS

1921 ARBOR CREST CT CHARLOTTE, NC 28262 United States

Gross receipts not greater than:

\$50,000

Organization has terminated: No
Website URL: N/A
> Tax Year 2019 Form 990-N (e-Postcard)
Tax Period: 2019 (05/01/2019 - 04/30/2020)
EIN: 83-2565563
Legal Name (Doing Business as): Us Military Veterans Hall Of Fame
Mailing Address: 4522 Carnfield Ln Charlotte, NC 28215 United States
Principal Officer's Name and Address: Curtis Drafton
4522 Can Charlotte, NC 28215 United States
Gross receipts not greater than: \$50,000
Organization has terminated: No
Website URL:

